PT-510)—X

IEC 61850-3ZEH#10R— LA V2DINL—ILIYRX— R« A1 —H Ry b« AV F

HeEE XU w b
 IEC 61850-3% & TNIEEE 1613%41

« Turbo Ringd & U'Turbo Chain (U A/V U BffEIZ X 1w F2508T20= U
K ZHR—kL. STP/RSTP/MSTPTxwy hT—U R4 %RIR

« WebZ S, CLIL Telnet/>)7J)La>Y —JL. Windows1—F 1)
T4+ ABC-OlICKBf8EARY NT—UER

o MBI ZN—1)L24 VDC X 721348 VDCTLREIRA S
. [LEEF(D110/220 VDC/VACER

« Modbus TCP. LLDP. SNMP Inform. QoS. IGMP snooping. VLAN. IEEE
802.1X. HTTPS. SNMPv3. SSHxti&

- BERESEHE-40~85°C

A E
[S12Y]

{ IEC 61850-3 4 IEEE 1613 | c € F@
/4

Hanta T

PowerTrans PT-5102 ) — X3, BEMA— b X—> 322 X7 L (IEC61850-3. IEEE1613) OBEEZBILTLSICHRITNTUVET,
PT-510DH7 71 N&&EA —F =y bNYIR=—2 IRV VY. RRERAN (24VDCHT7cI348VDC) | #EHFEERAS (24 VDC. 48
VDC. 110/220 VDC/VAC) . BEEDOFHEMZED. ¥—TIL/EEIX ~ZHIEL £, T5IC PT-5100DINL—LED =LY TV &
FHE. =y b — Ut EZBRILL. BBV TV -2 a3 0hDICRRIODDERETN —H Ry bR— b ZRETHLHTE. RFRMEZMRLE
LET,

EDMDEEEE X v b+

FHEVER—C PEEEE TIEP<KRET R HDIT VRS UA
va—TJx—2 (CLI)
VLAN Unaware : FEDIEDHZE T ZBEFIHZTTIL— L%

BE A EER B DIEEE 802.3ad. LACP
FRADRY D= X T—2 2 EIEHEER
FUSAVTNYTBORILFR—rIS—) Y

HYR—F e X=)LeUL—HNZELCIASMREICL 2 BBES
« EtherNet/IP& & U'Modbus TCPEER-—# %y 7O %E « TATV VT4 T THROBVFR Y T —IBHOTHDRMON
HR— b « BRTNIT N ROIPT KL ZOBEEEIR

SAYRTy TEE!) AN

WebZ 54, Telnet/>VJ 7JLJ>Y—JL. CLI. Windows1—
Ta4UT . ABCOIBEINY 7y IV TsF¥aLl—2ICLD
BREHTTEE

EZRVD—IZLETIPT RL X%ZEID HT3DHCP Option 82
 EERA—YRy ORI DSIILFEYI NS T4 0D
EI4IL2) I FTBIGMPRX—E >S5 H LUV GMRP

BAN—tFa )T HEE
c BELALOEF2) T2 BRII—F—NIT—RICLD,

802.1QVIANZEAT 3 &, BRLAEZ M vFR— FETEEI N

AERBREN SRE 3370y OEBEBMNICHEITRE
e RRAT—RETF—ZDEBESLDT=DHIZSSH/HTTPS %= £/ c BEDTNAZPMACT RLADHBHR—MIT7IEZITEZ LS
c AN SAT U RDBIDR—MITIERATERZ LS 2. 1Y FR—bEFRE
IC. 802.1IXR— hR—XDFw bT—0 7O REEERBRZ IR« —DPEBOR—LEZEMNICLT. RYMT—FI 5Ty o%T
1y FR—bExOVY Owy
« RADIUS/TACACSHZ & D —TfbINIBRAH S /NAT—R%E2E .« SNMPv3id. BES{tINABEr 7o/ XX 7o %iRMH
EaEe

www.moxa.com/jp




fTEk
Ethernet Interface

10/100BaseT(X) Ports (RJ45 connector) PT-510-4M Series: 6
PT-510-3S Series: 7
PT-510-MM/SS Series: 8

100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode SC connector) PT-510-SC Series: 2

100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode ST connector) PT-510-MM Series: 2
PT-510-4M Series: 4

100BaseFX Ports (single-mode SC connector) PT-510-SS Series: 2
PT-510-3S Series: 3

100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode LC connector) PT-510-MM Series: 2
100BaseFX Ports (single-mode LC connector) PT-510-SS Series: 2
Optical Fiber

100BaseFX

50/125 pm
Fiber Cable Type OM1 G.652
800 MHz x km

Typical Distance 4 km 5km 40 km
Typical (nm) 1300 1310
‘é"tf]"ele"' TX Range (nm) 1260 to 1360 1280 to 1340
RX Range (nm) 1100 to 1600 1100 to 1600
TX Range (dBm) -10 to -20 0to-5
Dt RX Range (dBm) -3t0-32 -3to-34
Power Link Budget (dB) 12 29
Dispersion Penalty (dB) 3 1

Note: When connecting a single-mode fiber transceiver, we recommend using an
attenuator to prevent damage caused by excessive optical power.

Note: Compute the “typical distance” of a specific fiber transceiver as follows:
Link budget (dB) > dispersion penalty (dB) + total link loss (dB).

Standards IEEE 802.1D-2004 for Spanning Tree Protocol
IEEE 802.1p for Class of Service
IEEE 802.1Q for VLAN Tagging
IEEE 802.1s for Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol
IEEE 802.1w for Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol
IEEE 802.1X for authentication
IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3ab for 1000BaseT (X)
IEEE 802.3ad for Port Trunk with LACP
IEEE 802.3u for 100BaseT(X) and 100BaseFX

IEEE 802.3x for flow control
Ethernet Software Features
Filter 802.1Q, GMRP, GVRP, IGMP v1/v2c, Port-based VLAN, VLAN unaware
Industrial Protocols EtherNet/IP, Modbus TCP
Management Back Pressure Flow Control, BOOTP, DHCP Option 66/67/82, DHCP Server/Client,

Flow control, HTTP, IPv4/IPv6, LLDP, Port Mirror, RARP, RMON, SMTP, SNMP Inform,
SNMPv1/v2c/v3, Syslog, Telnet, TFTP

MIB Bridge MIB, Ethernet-like MIB, MIB-II, P-BRIDGE MIB, Q-BRIDGE MIB, RMON MIB
Groups 1,2, 3,9, RSTP MIB
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Redundancy Protocols
Security

Time Management

Switch Properties
IGMP Groups

MAC Table Size
Max. No. of VLANs
Packet Buffer Size
VLAN ID Range

Priority Queues

Serial Interface

Console Port

Input/Output Interface

Alarm Contact Channels

Power Parameters

Connection

Input Voltage

Overload Current Protection

Reverse Polarity Protection

Input Current

Physical Characteristics

Housing

IP Rating

Dimensions (without ears)
Weight

Installation

Environmental Limits

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature (package included)

Ambient Relative Humidity

MSTP, RSTP, STP, Turbo Chain, Turbo Ring v1/v2
HTTPS/SSL, TACACS+, Port Lock, RADIUS, Rate Limit, SSH

NTP Server/Client, SNTP

256

8K

64

1 Mbits

VID 1 to 4094

4

RS-232 (RJ45)

Resistive load: 1 A @ 24 VDC

1 removable 5-contact terminal block(s)

PT-510-24/48 Series: Redundant power inputs

PT-510-24 Series: 24 VDC (18 to 36 VDC)

PT-510-48 Series: 48 VDC (36 to 72 VDC)

PT-510-HV Series: 110/220 VAC/VDC (88 to 300 VAC, 85 to 264 VDC)

Supported
Supported

PT-510-24 Series: 0.39 A @ 24 VDC
PT-510-48 Series: 0.18 A @ 48 VDC
PT-510-HV Series: 0.234/0.148 A @ 110/220 VAC, 0.10/0.052 A @ 110/220 VDC

Aluminum

IP40

80 x 160 x 110 mm (3.15x 6.30 x 4.33in)
1210 g (2.69 lb)

DIN-rail mounting (with optional kit)

-40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)
Note: Cold start requires minimum of 100 VAC @ -40°C

-40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)

5 to 95% (non-condensing)
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Standards and Certifications

EMI

EMS

Power Substation

Safety

MTBF

Time
Standards

Warranty
Warranty Period

Details

Package Contents

Device

Cable

Installation Kit

Documentation

EN 55032 Class A, CISPR 32, FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD: Contact: 8 kV; Air: 15 kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80 MHz to 1 GHz: 35 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT: Power: 4 kV; Signal: 4 kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge: Power: 4 kV; Signal: 4 kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS: 10 V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

IEC 61000-4-11 DIPs

IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613

UL 508

372,276 hrs

Telcordia SR332

5years

See www.moxa.com/jp/warranty

1 x PT-510 Series switch

1 x DB9 female to RJ45 10-pin
1 x grounding cable

1 x DIN-rail kit (PT-510 Series)

12 x cap, plastic, for RJ45 port (PT-510-3S Series)

13 x cap, plastic, for RJ45 port (PT-510-MM/SS Series)

11 x cap, plastic, for RJ45 port (PT-510-4M Series)

3 x cap, plastic, for SC fiber port (PT-510-3S-SC Series)

2 x cap, plastic, for SC fiber port (PT-510-MM-SC/SS-SC Series)
4 x cap, plastic, for ST fiber port (PT-510-4M Series)

2 x cap, plastic, for ST fiber port (PT-510-MM-ST Series)

2 x cap, plastic, for LC fiber port (PT-510-LC Series)

1 x document and software CD

1 x quick installation guide

1 x warranty card

1 x product certificates of quality inspection, Simplified Chinese
1 x product notice, Simplified Chinese
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100BaseFX 100BaseFX 100BaseFX 100BaseFX 100BaseFX
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Connector Connector Connector Connector Connector
;I P10SSC 8 2 = - - - -45 t0 85°C 24VDC
Z; P10555C 8 2 - - - - -45 t0 85°C 48VDC
E(T::gtlto-M " ¢ - 2 - - - -45 to 85°C 24VDC
223?"” w & - 2 = - - -45 t0 85°C 48VDC
21310'“ W 8 - = 2 - - -45 0 85°C 24VDC
gjéo_M " @ - - 2 - - -45 to 85°C 48VDC
;I Slosste 8 - - - 2 - -45 to 85°C 24VDC
Z; S10SSLC 8 - - - 2 = -45 t0 85°C 48VDC
T 8 - - - - 2 4510 85°C 24VDC
flié"'” M 8 - = - - 2 -45 t0 85°C 48VDC
P 210-555C 8 2 _ B} . _ astosyc 1102200
EZ:IS_I{IO'M M- 8 = 2 _ _ _ 45 to 85°C 110/%/2& vDC/
A 8 - - 2 - - a5t08sec 110/ %IZA%VDC/
v 8 - - - - 2 45t085°c 10/ %/i\"CVDC/
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100BaseFX 100BaseFX 100BaseFX 100BaseFX
Model Name 10/ Single-Mode Multi-Mode Multi-Mode Multi-Mode Operating Inbut Voltage
100BaseT(X) Ports with SC Ports with SC Ports with ST Ports with LC Temp. P g
Connector Connector Connector Connector
PT-510-SS-LC- o 110/220 VvDC/
HY 8 - - - - -45 to 85°C VAC
PT-510-3S-SC- o 110/220VDC/
HY 7 3 - - - -45 to 85°C VAC
Pa210353¢ 7 3 - - - 45 t0 85°C 24VDC
by 103sC 7 3 - - - 45 t0 85°C 48VDC
PT-510-4M- o
ST-24 g - - 4 - -45 to 85°C 24VDC
PT-510-4M- o
ST-48 6 - = 4 - -45 to 85°C 48VDC
PT-510-4M- o 110/220 VDC/
ST-HV 6 - - 4 - -45 to 85°C VAC
==
7o) — (BIF%)
Storage Kits
ABC-01 Configuration backup and restoration tool for managed Ethernet switches and AWK Series wireless
APs/bridges/clients, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Software
MXview-50 Industrial network management software with a license for 50 nodes (by IP address)
MXview-100 Industrial network management software with a license for 100 nodes (by IP address)
MXview-250 Industrial network management software with a license for 250 nodes (by IP address)
MXview-500 Industrial network management software with a license for 500 nodes (by IP address)
MXview-1000 Industrial network management software with a license for 1000 nodes (by IP address)
MXview-2000 Industrial network management software with a license for 2000 nodes (by IP address)

MXview Upgrade-50

© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. 20196 8 18 H E#io

License expansion of MXview industrial network management software by 50 nodes (by IP address)

Moxa Inc. DBARLFFAIZ EA TG LB VRO . AEE LUV ZO—MOERPERIIVN BB HTEP VLRI HBETEFAITNEEA. &
ORI FELRCEEINZ LD HD FT. RIMOHEMBIBFWIC OV TIILDOWebH 1 hE THILET L,

www.moxa.com/jp




	製品紹介 
	その他の機能とメリット 
	サイバーセキュリティ機能 
	仕様 
	寸法 
	注文情報 
	アクセサリー（別売） 

